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PREFABBRICATI IN CALCESTRUZZO


BETONFERTIGTEILE


Via Artigiani 5 Handwerkerstrasse


I-39057 Appiano (BZ) Eppan
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Tipo
Luce interna
Misura esterna
H altezza
Classe
Lire
Euro

Typ
Innenmaß
Außenmaß
H Höhe
Klasse



Chiusino 50x50
40x40
50x50
7,5
B125 Kn
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